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      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                                  TRANSACTION DATE: 10/01/2019 THRU 10/31/2019

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      53,143.15

 

10/01/19 10/01 U04220 DEPOSIT         01501 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,741.98       54,885.13

10/02/19 10/02 U04221 DEPOSIT         01502 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,016.09       55,901.22

10/02/19 10/02 A19388 CHK: 001310     02243 HARRY THURMAN            2176                                    425.00CR     55,476.22

10/02/19 10/02 C01018 DEPOSIT         01503 DAILY CASH POSTING 10/02/2019                                     20.00       55,496.22

10/02/19 10/02 U04224 DEPOSIT         01503 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,915.77       57,411.99

10/02/19 10/02 B03413 Deposit 000000  02079 S/F TO P/R 10-2-19              JE# 005838                       620.92CR     56,791.07

10/02/19 10/02 U04225 DEPOSIT         01504 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            268.79       57,059.86

10/03/19 10/03 A19404 CHK: 001311     02251 JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    350.00CR     56,709.86

10/03/19 10/03 U04228 DEPOSIT         01505 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            364.21       57,074.07

10/03/19 10/03 U04229 DEPOSIT         01507 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             13.71       57,087.78

10/03/19 10/04 U04231 DEPOSIT         01506 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,135.68       58,223.46

10/04/19 10/04 U04236 DEPOSIT         01508 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,693.74       60,917.20

10/04/19 10/04 U04240 DEPOSIT         01509 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            318.63       61,235.83

10/04/19 10/04 U04241 DEPOSIT         01510 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,175.43       62,411.26

10/07/19 10/07 U04242 DEPOSIT         01511 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,436.42       64,847.68

10/07/19 10/07 U04243 DEPOSIT         04738 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,053.19       66,900.87

10/07/19 10/07 U04244 DEPOSIT         01512 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            437.89       67,338.76

10/07/19 10/07 C01022 DEPOSIT         01513 DAILY CASH POSTING 10/07/2019                                     48.00       67,386.76

10/07/19 10/07 U04245 DEPOSIT         01513 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,440.58       68,827.34

10/07/19 10/08 U04248 DEPOSIT         01514 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,024.46       71,851.80

10/07/19 12/03 B03865 M       000000  02191 GUEVARA/HARRIS CC NSF           JE# 006128         000033         34.02CR     71,817.78

10/08/19 10/08 A19523 CHK: 001312     02258 JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    700.00CR     71,117.78

10/08/19 10/08 U04247 DEPOSIT         01515 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            623.19       71,740.97

10/08/19 10/08 U04249 DEPOSIT         01516 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            331.71       72,072.68

10/08/19 10/08 U04250 DEPOSIT         01517 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            308.98       72,381.66

10/09/19 10/09 U04251 DEPOSIT         01518 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            131.52       72,513.18

10/09/19 10/09 U04252 DEPOSIT         01519 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            163.59       72,676.77

10/09/19 10/09 U04255 DEPOSIT         01520 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            858.57       73,535.34

10/10/19 10/10 U04257 DEPOSIT         01521 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,391.47       74,926.81

10/10/19 10/10 U04258 DEPOSIT         01522 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            225.36       75,152.17

10/10/19 10/10 U04260 DEPOSIT         01523 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            472.52       75,624.69

10/11/19 10/11 U04261 DEPOSIT         04767 DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,593.03       77,217.72

10/11/19 10/11 U04269 DEPOSIT         01524 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            794.68       78,012.40

10/11/19 10/11 A19594 CHK: 001313     02270 ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                    320.00CR     77,692.40

10/11/19 10/11 U04270 DEPOSIT         01525 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            348.03       78,040.43

10/11/19 10/11 C01031 DEPOSIT         01526 DAILY CASH POSTING 10/11/2019                                    218.00       78,258.43

10/11/19 10/11 U04271 DEPOSIT         01526 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            472.36       78,730.79
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10/14/19 10/14 U04284 DEPOSIT         01527 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            253.06       78,983.85

10/14/19 10/14 U04285 DEPOSIT         01528 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            782.78       79,766.63

10/14/19 10/14 C01033 DEPOSIT         01529 DAILY CASH POSTING 10/14/2019                                    260.00       80,026.63

10/14/19 10/14 U04286 DEPOSIT         01529 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,575.05       81,601.68

10/15/19 10/15 U04287 DEPOSIT         04936 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             12.03       81,613.71

10/15/19 10/15 U04290 DEPOSIT         01530 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            110.44       81,724.15

10/15/19 10/15 C01034 DEPOSIT         01531 DAILY CASH POSTING 10/15/2019                                     40.00       81,764.15

10/15/19 10/15 U04291 DEPOSIT         01531 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            265.52       82,029.67

10/15/19 12/03 B03866 M       000000  02191 WRONG DEP SLIP ON 9/10/19       JE# 006129         000034      1,615.83CR     80,413.84

10/16/19 10/15 B03484 Deposit 000000  02098 S/F TO P/F 10-16-19             JE# 005884                       620.92CR     79,792.92

10/16/19 10/16 U04292 DEPOSIT         01532 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            193.63       79,986.55

10/16/19 10/16 U04299 DEPOSIT         01533 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,959.83       83,946.38

10/16/19 10/16 U04302 DEPOSIT         01534 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,149.38       85,095.76

10/16/19 10/16 U04303 DEPOSIT         01535 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            344.50       85,440.26

10/16/19 10/16 U04304 DEPOSIT         01536 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,112.55       86,552.81

10/17/19 10/17 U04305 DEPOSIT         04793 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,095.39       88,648.20

10/17/19 10/17 U04307 DEPOSIT         01537 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,823.71       90,471.91

10/17/19 10/17 U04308 DEPOSIT         01538 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             96.46       90,568.37

10/17/19 10/17 C01039 DEPOSIT         01539 DAILY CASH POSTING 10/17/2019                                    120.00       90,688.37

10/17/19 10/17 U04309 DEPOSIT         01539 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            578.05       91,266.42

10/18/19 10/18 U04310 DEPOSIT         04963 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             13.29       91,279.71

10/18/19 10/18 U04311 DEPOSIT         04964 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.03CR     91,254.68

10/18/19 10/18 U04312 DEPOSIT         01540 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            453.40       91,708.08

10/18/19 10/18 U04313 DEPOSIT         01544 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,099.64       92,807.72

10/18/19 10/18 C01041 DEPOSIT         01545 DAILY CASH POSTING 10/18/2019                                    140.00       92,947.72

10/18/19 10/18 U04314 DEPOSIT         01545 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            334.50       93,282.22

10/21/19 10/21 C01042 DEPOSIT         01546 DAILY CASH POSTING 10/21/2019                                     88.00       93,370.22

10/21/19 10/21 U04315 DEPOSIT         01546 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,664.57       97,034.79

10/21/19 10/21 U04316 DEPOSIT         01548 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            141.06       97,175.85

10/22/19 10/22 U04318 DEPOSIT         01549 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            245.73       97,421.58

10/22/19 10/22 A19788 CHK: 001314     02281 JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    250.00CR     97,171.58

10/22/19 10/22 U04319 DEPOSIT         01550 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,100.58       98,272.16

10/23/19 10/23 B03544 Deposit 000000  02122 SF TO PF FOR AP                 JE# 005938                        63.08CR     98,209.08

10/23/19 10/23 U04320 DEPOSIT         04974 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.03CR     98,184.05

10/23/19 10/23 U04324 DEPOSIT         01552 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             93.04       98,277.09

10/23/19 10/23 U04325 DEPOSIT         01551 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            580.51       98,857.60

10/23/19 10/23 U04326 DEPOSIT         01553 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            598.04       99,455.64

10/23/19 10/24 B03551 Deposit 000000  02123 SF TO EQUIP REPLACE BUDGETED    JE# 005942                     5,200.00CR     94,255.64

10/24/19 10/24 U04327 DEPOSIT         04980 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       21.47CR     94,234.17

10/24/19 10/24 U04330 DEPOSIT         01554 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,455.69       96,689.86

10/24/19 10/24 U04332 DEPOSIT         01555 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            115.82       96,805.68

10/24/19 10/24 C01045 DEPOSIT         01556 DAILY CASH POSTING 10/24/2019                                    140.00       96,945.68

10/24/19 10/24 U04333 DEPOSIT         01556 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            173.96       97,119.64

10/25/19 10/25 U04334 DEPOSIT         04850 DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,458.47      100,578.11

10/25/19 10/25 U04335 DEPOSIT         04987 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       18.02CR    100,560.09

10/25/19 10/25 U04336 DEPOSIT         01557 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            251.02      100,811.11

10/25/19 10/25 U04337 DEPOSIT         01558 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            258.73      101,069.84

10/25/19 10/25 U04339 DEPOSIT         01559 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,064.98      103,134.82

10/25/19 10/28 B03570 Deposit 000000  02129 S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 005961                        23.77CR    103,111.05
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      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

10/28/19 10/28 U04340 DEPOSIT         01560 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,767.85      108,878.90

10/28/19 10/28 U04341 DEPOSIT         01561 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,524.59      110,403.49

10/28/19 10/28 U04342 DEPOSIT         01562 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            304.96      110,708.45

10/28/19 10/28 C01048 DEPOSIT         01563 DAILY CASH POSTING 10/28/2019                                    140.00      110,848.45

10/28/19 10/28 U04343 DEPOSIT         01563 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,902.48      112,750.93

10/28/19 10/28 U04344 DEPOSIT         04997 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.03CR    112,725.90

10/29/19 10/29 U04345 DEPOSIT         04998 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       18.02CR    112,707.88

10/29/19 10/29 B03596 Deposit 000000  02130 SF TO PR 10-30-19               JE# 005972                       620.92CR    112,086.96

10/29/19 10/29 U04348 DEPOSIT         01565 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            180.20      112,267.16

10/29/19 10/29 U04349 DEPOSIT         01564 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            476.04      112,743.20

10/29/19 10/29 U04351 DEPOSIT         01566 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             50.06      112,793.26

10/30/19 10/30 U04356 DEPOSIT         01567 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            214.37      113,007.63

10/30/19 10/30 U04357 DEPOSIT         01568 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,398.41      114,406.04

10/30/19 10/30 U04358 DEPOSIT         01569 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            214.17      114,620.21

10/31/19 10/31 U04360 DEPOSIT         01570 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            158.77      114,778.98

10/31/19 10/31 U04361 DEPOSIT         01571 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,568.59      116,347.57

10/31/19 10/31 U04362 DEPOSIT         01572 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            362.97      116,710.54

10/31/19 12/03 B03867 I       000000  02191 INTEREST INCOME OCT             JE# 006130         000035         70.07      116,780.61

                      =============  OCTOBER ACTIVITY   DB:     74,614.52   CR:      10,977.06CR         63,637.46

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:     74,614.52   CR:      10,977.06CR

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 53,143.15                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  74,614.52             10,977.06CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   127,757.67             10,977.06CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:         116,780.61
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISCAL YEAR:        Oct-2019 / Sep-2020

FUND:               All

TRANSACTION DATES:  10/01/2019 THRU 10/31/2019

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           YES

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


